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20384 : NAVYUG ENGLISH MED. SCHOOL

Ranking

SNo.

Class

Enroll. No.

Name

Marks

Class

State

Zonal |Olympiad

Winning Medal

1

005

D20384005-90

SWARA SWANAND BARVE

62.0264

2

131

184

1528

Special
Achievement
Certificate
+
Medal of
Excellence-Silve
r (Class Topper)

005

D20384005-91

TULJARAJE SANGRAMSINH
JADHAVRAO

67.0291

82

113

1018

Special
Achievement
Certificate
+
Medal of
Excellence-Gold
(Class Topper)

** Result of '"ABSENT' students and ZERO marks holders are not reflected here.




