

## Complete Result Summary of iSSO24

20384 : NAVYUG ENGLISH MED. SCHOOL					Ranking				Minning Madel
SNo.	Class	Enroll. No.	Name	Marks	Class	State	Zonal	Olympiad	Winning Medal
1	005	D20384005-90	SWARA SWANAND BARVE	62.0264	2	131	184	1528	Special Achievement Certificate + Medal of Excellence-Silve r (Class Topper)
2	005	D20384005-91	TULJARAJE SANGRAMSINH JADHAVRAO	67.0291	1	82	113	1018	Special Achievement Certificate + Medal of Excellence-Gold (Class Topper)

\*\* Result of 'ABSENT' students and ZERO marks holders are not reflected here.